

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 650 OF 2019

Imtiaz Iqbal MehtaAppellant

V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater MumbaiRespondent

And Ors

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 651 OF 2019

Iqbal Esmail MehtaAppellant

V/S

The Municipal Corporation Of Greater MumbaiRespondent

And Ors

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 645 OF 2019

Mohammad Yusuf AnsariAppellant

V/S

Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai AndRespondent

Ors

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 644 OF 2019

Moosa Haji EbrahimAppellant

V/S

Municipal Corporation Of Greater Mumbai AndRespondent

Ors

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 694 OF 2018

Mohammed Hussein BhajikharaAppellant

V/S

Municipal Corporation Of Greater Bombay AndRespondent
Ors

WITH

APPEAL FROM ORDER STAMP NO. 30450 OF 2018

Ahmed Wahid HawaAppellant

V/S

Municipal Corporation Of Greater MumbaiRespondent

CORAM : M. S. KARNIK, J

DATE : 10th July, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 11/09/2019.
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)